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1 138 David Glennon Male 18 & over 0:16:48   1 1 0

2 319 Ethan Steiner Male 0-17 0:17:17 00:00:29 00:00:29 2 1 0

3 397 Tanner Visnick Male 18 & over 0:17:21 00:00:04 00:00:33 3 2 0

4 412 Scott Mcvey Male 18 & over 0:18:23 00:01:02 00:01:35 4 3 0

5 205 Glen Light Male 18 & over 0:18:26 00:00:03 00:01:38 5 4 0

6 1213 Ryan Larson Male 18 & over 0:18:36 00:00:10 00:01:48 6 5 0

7 437 Tim Wolbers Male 0-17 0:18:41 00:00:05 00:01:53 7 2 0

8 42 Nathaniel Buchheit Male 18 & over 0:18:48 00:00:07 00:02:00 8 6 0

9 32 John Borthwick Male 18 & over 0:19:38 00:00:50 00:02:50 9 7 0

10 286 Eddie Rogers Male 18 & over 0:20:16 00:00:38 00:03:28 10 8 0

11 7 Pearson Alspach Female 18 & 
over 0:20:23 00:00:07 00:03:35 1 1 0

12 121 Kevin Fonger Male 18 & over 0:20:28 00:00:05 00:03:40 11 9 0

13 294 Alexander Scott Male 18 & over 0:20:52 00:00:24 00:04:04 12 10 0

14 144 Heather Gollnick Female 18 & 
over 0:21:06 00:00:14 00:04:18 2 2 0

15 117 Rachel Fairbanks Female 18 & 
over 0:21:11 00:00:05 00:04:23 3 3 0

16 218 Penn Lukens Male 18 & over 0:21:32 00:00:21 00:04:44 13 11 0

17 98 Connor Dixon Male 0-17 0:21:34 00:00:02 00:04:46 14 3 0

17 25 Winter Boese Female 0-17 0:21:34 00:00:00 00:04:46 4 1 0

19 418 Hailey Hampson Female 18 & 
over 0:21:35 00:00:01 00:04:47 5 4 0

20 351 Davis Wallace Male 18 & over 0:21:38 00:00:03 00:04:50 15 12 0

21 68 Maggi Congdon Female 0-17 0:21:44 00:00:06 00:04:56 6 2 0

22 29 Russel Bollig Male 18 & over 0:21:47 00:00:03 00:04:59 16 13 0

23 41 Lauren Bruns Buchheit Female 18 & 
over 0:22:03 00:00:16 00:05:15 7 5 0

24 481 Jameson Tracy Male 0-17 0:22:09 00:00:06 00:05:21 17 4 0

25 191 Brad Kruelskie Male 18 & over 0:22:14 00:00:05 00:05:26 18 14 0

26 436 Dick Wolbers Male 18 & over 0:22:16 00:00:02 00:05:28 19 15 0

27 122 Shannon Fonger Female 18 & 
over 0:22:27 00:00:11 00:05:39 8 6 0

28 1199 Ginger Johnston Female 18 & 
over 0:22:33 00:00:06 00:05:45 9 7 0

29 76 Julia Cottrill Female 18 & 
over 0:22:36 00:00:03 00:05:48 10 8 0

30 433 Shadd Darracq Male 0-17 0:22:43 00:00:07 00:05:55 20 5 0
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31 55 Forrest Churchill Male 18 & over 0:23:10 00:00:27 00:06:22 21 16 0

32 248 Hailey Moss Female 0-17 0:23:11 00:00:01 00:06:23 11 3 0

33 273 Andrew Pires Male 18 & over 0:23:22 00:00:11 00:06:34 22 17 0

34 49 Jennifer Campbell Female 18 & 
over 0:23:26 00:00:04 00:06:38 12 9 0

35 135 Olivia Fuller Female 0-17 0:23:29 00:00:03 00:06:41 13 4 0

36 320 Keith Steiner Male 18 & over 0:23:30 00:00:01 00:06:42 23 18 0

37 441 Michael Wurzel Male 18 & over 0:23:42 00:00:12 00:06:54 24 19 0

38 299 Olevia Shafer Female 18 & 
over 0:23:59 00:00:17 00:07:11 14 10 0

39 435 Elizabeth Roble Female 18 & 
over 0:24:01 00:00:02 00:07:13 15 11 0

40 317 Britt Steiner Female 18 & 
over 0:24:05 00:00:04 00:07:17 16 12 0

41 125 Cassidy Fox Female 18 & 
over 0:24:18 00:00:13 00:07:30 17 13 0

41 362 Skylar Weir Female 18 & 
over 0:24:18 00:00:00 00:07:30 17 13 0

43 132 Betsy Frick Female 18 & 
over 0:24:28 00:00:10 00:07:40 19 15 0

44 417 Peter Robinson Male 18 & over 0:24:29 00:00:01 00:07:41 25 20 0

44 9999 Male 18 & over 0:24:29 00:00:00 00:07:41 25 20 0

46 35 Daniel Boyd Male 18 & over 0:24:31 00:00:02 00:07:43 27 22 0

47 318 Emma Steiner Female 0-17 0:24:33 00:00:02 00:07:45 20 5 0

48 290 Lucas Rowse Male 0-17 0:24:43 00:00:10 00:07:55 28 6 0

49 228 Stacy McAllister Female 18 & 
over 0:24:44 00:00:01 00:07:56 21 16 0

50 251 Katherine Nahn Female 18 & 
over 0:24:45 00:00:01 00:07:57 22 17 0

51 440 Tanaka Miho Female 18 & 
over 0:25:07 00:00:22 00:08:19 23 18 0

52 9999 Male 18 & over 0:25:11 00:00:04 00:08:23 29 23 0

53 403 Justine Cleary Female 18 & 
over 0:25:16 00:00:05 00:08:28 24 19 0

54 480 Nora Mckay Female 18 & 
over 0:25:20 00:00:04 00:08:32 25 20 0

55 65 Deacon Colwell Male 0-17 0:25:29 00:00:09 00:08:41 30 7 0

56 250 Nichole Mueller Female 0-17 0:25:32 00:00:03 00:08:44 26 6 0

57 171 Lizzie Jenulis Female 0-17 0:25:41 00:00:09 00:08:53 27 7 0

58 243 Andrew Mitchell Male 18 & over 0:25:42 00:00:01 00:08:54 31 24 0
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59 207 Rebecca Lindstrom Female 18 & 
over 0:25:46 00:00:04 00:08:58 28 21 0

60 277 Wade Randall Male 18 & over 0:25:48 00:00:02 00:09:00 32 25 0

61 143 Rebeca Golden Female 18 & 
over 0:25:54 00:00:06 00:09:06 29 22 0

62 244 Lori Mitchell Female 18 & 
over 0:25:57 00:00:03 00:09:09 30 23 0

63 1226 Julie Lind Female 18 & 
over 0:26:00 00:00:03 00:09:12 31 24 0

64 63 Brody Colwell Male 0-17 0:26:10 00:00:10 00:09:22 33 8 0

65 245 Paul Mitchell Male 18 & over 0:26:12 00:00:02 00:09:24 34 26 0

66 226 Cara Marrs Female 18 & 
over 0:26:13 00:00:01 00:09:25 32 25 0

67 315 Krista Soderlund Female 18 & 
over 0:26:14 00:00:01 00:09:26 33 26 0

68 280 Tony Requist Female 18 & 
over 0:26:19 00:00:05 00:09:31 34 27 0

69 479 Brandon Wejroch Male 18 & over 0:26:27 00:00:08 00:09:39 35 27 0

70 154 Ben Hirschman Male 18 & over 0:26:31 00:00:04 00:09:43 36 28 0

71 285 Jamie Robinson Female 18 & 
over 0:26:32 00:00:01 00:09:44 35 28 0

72 73 Isaac Copeland Male 18 & over 0:26:33 00:00:01 00:09:45 37 29 0

73 75 Mark Copeland Male 18 & over 0:26:34 00:00:01 00:09:46 38 30 0

74 156 Samantha 
Hollingshead

Female 18 & 
over 0:26:42 00:00:08 00:09:54 36 29 0

74 186 Jeremy Kelleher Male 18 & over 0:26:42 00:00:00 00:09:54 39 31 0

76 33 Mikell Bova Male 18 & over 0:26:48 00:00:06 00:10:00 40 32 0

77 495 Melissa Fresquez Female 18 & 
over 0:26:50 00:00:02 00:10:02 37 30 0

78 131 Marcus Fresques Male 18 & over 0:26:52 00:00:02 00:10:04 41 33 0

79 236 Joseph Meeks Male 18 & over 0:26:59 00:00:07 00:10:11 42 34 0

80 119 Katy Floyd Female 0-17 0:27:00 00:00:01 00:10:12 38 8 0

81 252 jenny nichols Female 18 & 
over 0:27:02 00:00:02 00:10:14 39 31 0

81 139 Kirsten Glennon Female 18 & 
over 0:27:02 00:00:00 00:10:14 39 31 0

83 432 Alexa Darracq Female 0-17 0:27:04 00:00:02 00:10:16 41 9 0

84 342 K Scott Tracy Male 18 & over 0:27:12 00:00:08 00:10:24 43 35 0

85 140 Olav Goelet Male 18 & over 0:27:13 00:00:01 00:10:25 44 36 0

86 272 Raffaela Pietras Female 0-17 0:27:22 00:00:09 00:10:34 42 10 0
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87 146 Juno Gregg Female 0-17 0:27:23 00:00:01 00:10:35 43 11 0

88 5 Riley Allen Male 18 & over 0:27:25 00:00:02 00:10:37 45 37 0

88 164 Allison Ingols Female 0-17 0:27:25 00:00:00 00:10:37 44 12 0

90 134 Kelly Fuller Female 18 & 
over 0:27:26 00:00:01 00:10:38 45 33 0

91 229 Laura McCarthy Female 18 & 
over 0:27:27 00:00:01 00:10:39 46 34 0

92 242 Alicia Mitchell Female 0-17 0:27:29 00:00:02 00:10:41 47 13 0

93 404 Ed Cleary Male 18 & over 0:27:31 00:00:02 00:10:43 46 38 0

94 1231 Sam Underhill Male 0-17 0:27:32 00:00:01 00:10:44 47 9 0

95 166 Kris Ingols Female 18 & 
over 0:27:34 00:00:02 00:10:46 48 35 0

95 1230 Candy Underhill Female 18 & 
over 0:27:34 00:00:00 00:10:46 48 35 0

97 240 Lucy Michaels Female 0-17 0:27:36 00:00:02 00:10:48 50 14 0

98 238 Adam Michaels Male 18 & over 0:27:39 00:00:03 00:10:51 48 39 0

99 88 Ellise Darracq Female 0-17 0:27:40 00:00:01 00:10:52 51 15 0

100 44 Jerry Buck Male 18 & over 0:27:44 00:00:04 00:10:56 49 40 0

101 87 Amie Darracq Female 18 & 
over 0:27:47 00:00:03 00:10:59 52 37 0

102 142 Paul Golden Male 18 & over 0:27:58 00:00:11 00:11:10 50 41 0

102 330 Laura Theiss Female 18 & 
over 0:27:58 00:00:00 00:11:10 53 38 0

104 136 Richard S Fuller Male 18 & over 0:27:59 00:00:01 00:11:11 51 42 0

105 474 Scott Weir Male 18 & over 0:28:05 00:00:06 00:11:17 52 43 0

106 1182 Kristin Olofsson Female 18 & 
over 0:28:07 00:00:02 00:11:19 54 39 0

107 36 Hallie Brown Female 18 & 
over 0:28:09 00:00:02 00:11:21 55 40 0

108 1234 Jessica Stevenson Female 18 & 
over 0:28:20 00:00:11 00:11:32 56 41 0

109 56 Michael Clemens Male 18 & over 0:28:21 00:00:01 00:11:33 53 44 0

109 233 David McNeill Male 18 & over 0:28:21 00:00:00 00:11:33 53 44 0

111 66 Heidi Colwell Female 18 & 
over 0:28:23 00:00:02 00:11:35 57 42 0

112 398 Bill Werning Male 18 & over 0:28:29 00:00:06 00:11:41 55 46 0

113 386 Molly Sherrad Female 18 & 
over 0:28:31 00:00:02 00:11:43 58 43 0

114 234 Shannon McNeill Female 18 & 
over 0:28:33 00:00:02 00:11:45 59 44 0
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115 192 Keith Kruelskie Male 18 & over 0:28:40 00:00:07 00:11:52 56 47 0

115 307 Brittany Smith Female 18 & 
over 0:28:40 00:00:00 00:11:52 60 45 0

117 473 Lauren Ehrlich Female 0-17 0:28:42 00:00:02 00:11:54 61 16 0

118 237 Noelle Meeks Female 18 & 
over 0:28:43 00:00:01 00:11:55 62 46 0

119 118 Kathy Falkenberg Female 18 & 
over 0:28:44 00:00:01 00:11:56 63 47 0

120 197 Mary Labor Female 18 & 
over 0:28:54 00:00:10 00:12:06 64 48 0

121 97 Erin Dickerson Female 18 & 
over 0:28:57 00:00:03 00:12:09 65 49 0

121 130 Allison Fresques Female 18 & 
over 0:28:57 00:00:00 00:12:09 65 49 0

121 496 Kyle Fresquez Male 18 & over 0:28:57 00:00:00 00:12:09 57 48 0

124 443 Kris Kron Male 18 & over 0:28:58 00:00:01 00:12:10 58 49 0

124 445 Caroline Kron Female 0-17 0:28:58 00:00:00 00:12:10 67 17 0

126 295 Morgan Scott Female 18 & 
over 0:28:59 00:00:01 00:12:11 68 51 0

127 16 Hannah Beltrone Female 18 & 
over 0:29:06 00:00:07 00:12:18 69 52 0

127 17 John Beltrone Male 18 & over 0:29:06 00:00:00 00:12:18 59 50 0

129 470 Ocean Brown Female 0-17 0:29:10 00:00:04 00:12:22 70 18 0

130 147 Jocelyn Gugel Female 0-17 0:29:12 00:00:02 00:12:24 71 19 0

131 500 Natalie Larson Female 18 & 
over 0:29:13 00:00:01 00:12:25 72 53 0

132 220 Claudia Luthy Female 0-17 0:29:22 00:00:09 00:12:34 73 20 0

133 221 Erika Luthy Female 18 & 
over 0:29:23 00:00:01 00:12:35 74 54 0

134 48 Cole Campbell Male 0-17 0:29:24 00:00:01 00:12:36 60 10 0

134 190 Jennifer Koenig Female 18 & 
over 0:29:24 00:00:00 00:12:36 75 55 0

136 223 William Luthy Male 18 & over 0:29:25 00:00:01 00:12:37 61 51 0

136 189 Don Koenig Male 18 & over 0:29:25 00:00:00 00:12:37 61 51 0

138 18 Sierra Zoe Bennett-
Manke Female 0-17 0:29:30 00:00:05 00:12:42 76 21 0

139 340 Kaitlyn Tolliver Female 0-17 0:29:31 00:00:01 00:12:43 77 22 0

140 10 Lennae Anderson Female 18 & 
over 0:29:33 00:00:02 00:12:45 78 56 0

141 476 Holly Murray Female 18 & 
over 0:29:38 00:00:05 00:12:50 79 57 0
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142 477 Claire Royer Female 18 & 
over 0:29:39 00:00:01 00:12:51 80 58 0

143 478 Keith Royer Male 18 & over 0:29:41 00:00:02 00:12:53 63 53 0

144 50 Samantha Campbell Female 0-17 0:29:43 00:00:02 00:12:55 81 23 0

144 51 Travis Campbell Male 18 & over 0:29:43 00:00:00 00:12:55 64 54 0

146 305 John Skubiz Male 18 & over 0:29:51 00:00:08 00:13:03 65 55 0

147 169 Julia Jenulis Female 0-17 0:29:53 00:00:02 00:13:05 82 24 0

148 350 David Wallace Male 18 & over 0:29:55 00:00:02 00:13:07 66 56 0

149 170 Kate Jenulis Female 18 & 
over 0:29:57 00:00:02 00:13:09 83 59 0

150 352 Dylan Wallace Male 18 & over 0:29:58 00:00:01 00:13:10 67 57 0

151 181 Vinnie Johnson Male 18 & over 0:30:01 00:00:03 00:13:13 68 58 0

152 141 Page Goelet Female 18 & 
over 0:30:02 00:00:01 00:13:14 84 60 0

153 6 Adam Alspach Male 18 & over 0:30:03 00:00:01 00:13:15 69 59 0

154 482 Baayin Tranfof Male 18 & over 0:30:04 00:00:01 00:13:16 70 60 0

154 483 Sarlre Sawle Female 18 & 
over 0:30:04 00:00:00 00:13:16 85 61 0

156 99 Daniel Dixon Male 18 & over 0:30:06 00:00:02 00:13:18 71 61 0

156 271 Norah Pietras Female 0-17 0:30:06 00:00:00 00:13:18 86 25 0

158 249 Madeline Moss Female 0-17 0:30:07 00:00:01 00:13:19 87 26 0

158 434 Zane Darracq Male 0-17 0:30:07 00:00:00 00:13:19 72 11 0

160 247 Danica Moss Female 18 & 
over 0:30:08 00:00:01 00:13:20 88 62 0

161 174 Brad Johnson Male 18 & over 0:30:09 00:00:01 00:13:21 73 62 0

161 391 Katherine Vera Female 18 & 
over 0:30:09 00:00:00 00:13:21 89 63 0

163 123 Don Fortenberry Male 18 & over 0:30:11 00:00:02 00:13:23 74 63 0

164 77 Ty Cottrill Male 18 & over 0:30:13 00:00:02 00:13:25 75 64 0

165 420 Gregory Hampson Male 18 & over 0:30:16 00:00:03 00:13:28 76 65 0

166 347 Amy Walker Female 18 & 
over 0:30:17 00:00:01 00:13:29 90 64 0

167 155 Jodi Hirschman Female 18 & 
over 0:30:23 00:00:06 00:13:35 91 65 0

168 321 Michael Stern Male 18 & over 0:30:24 00:00:01 00:13:36 77 66 0

169 393 Katrina Knight Female 18 & 
over 0:30:25 00:00:01 00:13:37 92 66 0

170 293 Shosti Salamone Female 18 & 
over 0:30:27 00:00:02 00:13:39 93 67 0
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171 92 Lauren Davies Female 18 & 
over 0:30:31 00:00:04 00:13:43 94 68 0

172 430 Hannah Darracq Female 0-17 0:30:34 00:00:03 00:13:46 95 27 0

173 368 Kristin Wilson Female 18 & 
over 0:30:35 00:00:01 00:13:47 96 69 0

173 369 Lucy Wilson Female 0-17 0:30:35 00:00:00 00:13:47 96 28 0

175 348 Victor Walker Male 18 & over 0:30:38 00:00:03 00:13:50 78 67 0

176 84 Brick Dalsis Male 0-17 0:30:44 00:00:06 00:13:56 79 12 0

177 45 Joshua Buck Male 0-17 0:30:49 00:00:05 00:14:01 80 13 0

178 1183 Darres Darracq Male 18 & over 0:30:50 00:00:01 00:14:02 81 68 0

179 109 Molly Duplechian Female 18 & 
over 0:30:52 00:00:02 00:14:04 98 70 0

179 235 Denise McReynolds Female 18 & 
over 0:30:52 00:00:00 00:14:04 98 70 0

181 263 Christian Otto Male 18 & over 0:30:56 00:00:04 00:14:08 82 69 0

181 472 Anmarie Hackworthy Female 0-17 0:30:56 00:00:00 00:14:08 100 29 0

183 475 Sue Weir Female 18 & 
over 0:30:58 00:00:02 00:14:10 101 72 0

184 400 Kari Saundars Female 0-17 0:31:00 00:00:02 00:14:12 102 30 0

185 183 Jacob Joyce Male 18 & over 0:31:05 00:00:05 00:14:17 83 70 0

186 168 Emily James Female 18 & 
over 0:31:07 00:00:02 00:14:19 103 73 0

187 316 Abbie Solberg Female 18 & 
over 0:31:12 00:00:05 00:14:24 104 74 0

188 409 Jeff Gerber Male 18 & over 0:31:16 00:00:04 00:14:28 84 71 0

189 329 Stephanie Teubner Female 18 & 
over 0:31:20 00:00:04 00:14:32 105 75 0

190 95 Khristin Degli Female 18 & 
over 0:31:24 00:00:04 00:14:36 106 76 0

190 375 Alicia Yost Female 18 & 
over 0:31:24 00:00:00 00:14:36 106 76 0

192 232 Abby McGovern Female 18 & 
over 0:31:25 00:00:01 00:14:37 108 78 0

193 281 Wren Requist Female 0-17 0:31:28 00:00:03 00:14:40 109 31 0

194 8 Neal Alsup Male 18 & over 0:31:29 00:00:01 00:14:41 85 72 0

195 231 Steve McDonald Male 18 & over 0:31:36 00:00:07 00:14:48 86 73 0

196 1236 Dave Terranova Male 18 & over 0:31:42 00:00:06 00:14:54 87 74 0

197 1235 Sam Terranova Female 18 & 
over 0:31:44 00:00:02 00:14:56 110 79 0

198 37 April Bruder Female 18 & 
over 0:31:45 00:00:01 00:14:57 111 80 0
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199 365 Jeremiah Williams Male 18 & over 0:31:46 00:00:01 00:14:58 88 75 0

200 61 Margo Cole Female 18 & 
over 0:31:49 00:00:03 00:15:01 112 81 0

200 62 Sadie Cole Female 0-17 0:31:49 00:00:00 00:15:01 112 32 0

202 60 Chris Cole Male 18 & over 0:31:50 00:00:01 00:15:02 89 76 0

203 423 Jon Gibson Male 18 & over 0:31:51 00:00:01 00:15:03 90 77 0

204 426 Dietze Gibson Female 0-17 0:31:52 00:00:01 00:15:04 114 33 0

205 94 Jared Deal Male 18 & over 0:32:02 00:00:10 00:15:14 91 78 0

206 31 Diane Borthwick Female 18 & 
over 0:32:03 00:00:01 00:15:15 115 82 0

207 410 Courtney Gerber Female 18 & 
over 0:32:09 00:00:06 00:15:21 116 83 0

208 453 Leyton Riley Male 0-17 0:32:14 00:00:05 00:15:26 92 14 0

209 172 Mike Jenulis Male 18 & over 0:32:16 00:00:02 00:15:28 93 79 0

210 225 Scott MacGray Male 18 & over 0:32:19 00:00:03 00:15:31 94 80 0

211 110 Alicia Ellson Female 18 & 
over 0:32:21 00:00:02 00:15:33 117 84 0

212 269 Chrisitne Pietras Female 18 & 
over 0:32:22 00:00:01 00:15:34 118 85 0

213 438 Erin O'Connell Female 18 & 
over 0:32:23 00:00:01 00:15:35 119 86 0

214 439 Jerome O'Connell Male 18 & over 0:32:24 00:00:01 00:15:36 95 81 0

215 357 Whitney Warnke Female 0-17 0:32:25 00:00:01 00:15:37 120 34 0

215 493 Brady Gooters Male 0-17 0:32:25 00:00:00 00:15:37 96 15 0

217 260 Rae Olexa Female 0-17 0:32:26 00:00:01 00:15:38 121 35 0

218 196 Maddie Labor Female 18 & 
over 0:32:27 00:00:01 00:15:39 122 87 0

219 261 Raymond Olexa Male 18 & over 0:32:28 00:00:01 00:15:40 97 82 0

220 127 Lily Fox Female 0-17 0:32:29 00:00:01 00:15:41 123 36 0

221 128 Scott Fox Male 18 & over 0:32:33 00:00:04 00:15:45 98 83 0

222 176 Frannie Johnson Female 18 & 
over 0:32:35 00:00:02 00:15:47 124 88 0

223 177 Nate Johnson Male 18 & over 0:32:36 00:00:01 00:15:48 99 84 0

224 279 Olivia Requist Female 0-17 0:32:54 00:00:18 00:16:06 125 37 0

225 492 Ella Grooters Female 0-17 0:32:55 00:00:01 00:16:07 126 38 0

226 408 Nicole Gerber Female 18 & 
over 0:32:56 00:00:01 00:16:08 127 89 0

227 53 Jasey Chanders Female 0-17 0:32:57 00:00:01 00:16:09 128 39 0
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227 30 Rachel Booth Female 18 & 
over 0:32:57 00:00:00 00:16:09 128 90 0

227 494 Dan Grooters Male 18 & over 0:32:57 00:00:00 00:16:09 100 85 0

230 411 Grace Taylor Female 18 & 
over 0:32:58 00:00:01 00:16:10 130 91 0

231 54 Kiki Chanders Female 18 & 
over 0:32:59 00:00:01 00:16:11 131 92 0

232 469 Amy Brown Female 18 & 
over 0:33:01 00:00:02 00:16:13 132 93 0

233 81 Mackenzie Cuevas Female 0-17 0:33:03 00:00:02 00:16:15 133 40 0

234 78 Cassie Crooke Female 18 & 
over 0:33:05 00:00:02 00:16:17 134 94 0

235 79 Travis Crooke Male 18 & over 0:33:06 00:00:01 00:16:18 101 86 0

236 346 Zane Varner Male 0-17 0:33:07 00:00:01 00:16:19 102 16 0

237 215 Jeff Lukens Male 18 & over 0:33:08 00:00:01 00:16:20 103 87 0

238 104 Brooke Donlon Female 18 & 
over 0:33:10 00:00:02 00:16:22 135 95 0

238 262 Amanda Otto Female 18 & 
over 0:33:10 00:00:00 00:16:22 135 95 0

240 1218 Bryan Schleer Male 18 & over 0:33:11 00:00:01 00:16:23 104 88 0

241 39 Dave Bruns Male 18 & over 0:33:12 00:00:01 00:16:24 105 89 0

242 148 Nora Gugel Female 0-17 0:33:23 00:00:11 00:16:35 137 41 0

243 298 Edie Seffrood Female 18 & 
over 0:33:26 00:00:03 00:16:38 138 97 0

244 337 charlotte tolliver Female 0-17 0:33:29 00:00:03 00:16:41 139 42 0

245 322 Kaitlyn Storms Female 18 & 
over 0:33:32 00:00:03 00:16:44 140 98 0

246 85 Kiernan Dalsis Female 0-17 0:33:33 00:00:01 00:16:45 141 43 0

247 304 Laura Siverling Female 18 & 
over 0:33:34 00:00:01 00:16:46 142 99 0

248 1237 Katie Schmitz Female 18 & 
over 0:33:37 00:00:03 00:16:49 143 100 0

249 72 Lauren Constable Female 18 & 
over 0:33:38 00:00:01 00:16:50 144 101 0

250 71 Ken Constable Male 18 & over 0:33:42 00:00:04 00:16:54 106 90 0

251 356 Julie Warnke Female 18 & 
over 0:33:44 00:00:02 00:16:56 145 102 0

252 208 Shilo Lottes Female 0-17 0:33:47 00:00:03 00:16:59 146 44 0

253 4 Erika Ainslie Female 18 & 
over 0:33:52 00:00:05 00:17:04 147 103 0

254 355 Ralph Walton Male 18 & over 0:33:55 00:00:03 00:17:07 107 91 0
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255 460 Cole Puckett Male 0-17 0:33:59 00:00:04 00:17:11 108 17 0

255 461 Cooper Puckett Male 0-17 0:33:59 00:00:00 00:17:11 108 17 0

257 26 Murphy Bohlmann Male 0-17 0:34:01 00:00:02 00:17:13 110 19 0

258 27 Natalie Bohlmann Female 18 & 
over 0:34:16 00:00:15 00:17:28 148 104 0

258 28 Rob Bohlmann Male 18 & over 0:34:16 00:00:00 00:17:28 111 92 0

260 345 Kendra Varner Female 18 & 
over 0:34:29 00:00:13 00:17:41 149 105 0

261 370 Julia Wong Female 18 & 
over 0:34:42 00:00:13 00:17:54 150 106 0

262 371 Les Wong Male 18 & over 0:34:43 00:00:01 00:17:55 112 93 0

263 165 Kodi Ingols Male 0-17 0:34:53 00:00:10 00:18:05 113 20 0

264 3 Brad Ainslie Male 18 & over 0:35:02 00:00:09 00:18:14 114 94 0

264 334 Tristan Thrasher Male 0-17 0:35:02 00:00:00 00:18:14 114 21 0

266 332 Tasha Thrasher Female 18 & 
over 0:35:03 00:00:01 00:18:15 151 107 0

267 333 TJ Thrasher Male 18 & over 0:35:04 00:00:01 00:18:16 116 95 0

268 9 Dianna Anderson Female 18 & 
over 0:35:05 00:00:01 00:18:17 152 108 0

268 82 Cari Cunningham Female 18 & 
over 0:35:05 00:00:00 00:18:17 152 108 0

270 390 Nathaniel Kohl Male 0-17 0:35:30 00:00:25 00:18:42 117 22 0

271 389 Dawnyelle Kohl Female 18 & 
over 0:35:31 00:00:01 00:18:43 154 110 0

272 182 Becky Jones Female 18 & 
over 0:35:39 00:00:08 00:18:51 155 111 0

273 1216 Alex Hall Male 0-17 0:35:42 00:00:03 00:18:54 118 23 0

274 1215 Matt Hall Male 18 & over 0:35:43 00:00:01 00:18:55 119 96 0

275 467 Posy Skov Female 0-17 0:35:44 00:00:01 00:18:56 156 45 0

276 1220 William Scheer 0:35:46 00:00:02 00:18:58 120 1 0

276 466 Wendy Puckett Female 18 & 
over 0:35:46 00:00:00 00:18:58 157 112 0

278 203 carl lee Male 18 & over 0:35:47 00:00:01 00:18:59 121 97 0

279 373 Ana Ximenes Female 18 & 
over 0:35:59 00:00:12 00:19:11 158 113 0

280 102 Riley Dodd Female 0-17 0:36:05 00:00:06 00:19:17 159 46 0

281 167 Marti Irish Female 18 & 
over 0:36:07 00:00:02 00:19:19 160 114 0

282 431 Shawna Darracq Female 18 & 
over 0:36:10 00:00:03 00:19:22 161 115 0
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283 103 Tom Dodd Male 18 & over 0:36:14 00:00:04 00:19:26 122 98 0

284 372 Michael Wong Male 18 & over 0:36:23 00:00:09 00:19:35 123 99 0

285 112 Rebecca Erlichman Female 18 & 
over 0:36:35 00:00:12 00:19:47 162 116 0

285 336 Ross Todd Male 18 & over 0:36:35 00:00:00 00:19:47 124 100 0

287 145 John Gontkof Male 18 & over 0:36:37 00:00:02 00:19:49 125 101 0

287 374 Allyn Yamashita Male 18 & over 0:36:37 00:00:00 00:19:49 125 101 0

287 384 Brent Yamashita Male 18 & over 0:36:37 00:00:00 00:19:49 125 101 0

290 1219 Sam Scheer Male 0-17 0:36:50 00:00:13 00:20:02 128 24 0

291 360 Jesse Weaver Female 0-17 0:36:51 00:00:01 00:20:03 163 47 0

292 358 Ben Weaver Male 18 & over 0:36:54 00:00:03 00:20:06 129 104 0

293 387 Robert Kohl Male 18 & over 0:37:16 00:00:22 00:20:28 130 105 0

293 388 Gabriella Kohl Female 0-17 0:37:16 00:00:00 00:20:28 164 48 0

295 101 Chloe Dodd Female 0-17 0:37:23 00:00:07 00:20:35 165 49 0

296 100 Amy Dodd Female 18 & 
over 0:37:24 00:00:01 00:20:36 166 117 0

297 83 Jane Curtiss Female 18 & 
over 0:37:27 00:00:03 00:20:39 167 118 0

297 137 Rachel Garnaas Female 18 & 
over 0:37:27 00:00:00 00:20:39 167 118 0

299 90 Ethan Darracq Male 0-17 0:37:29 00:00:02 00:20:41 131 25 0

300 429 Lauren Darracq Female 0-17 0:37:32 00:00:03 00:20:44 169 50 0

301 416 Leah Keller Female 0-17 0:37:33 00:00:01 00:20:45 170 51 0

302 96 Amber Delay Female 18 & 
over 0:37:34 00:00:01 00:20:46 171 120 0

303 151 Cole Hewitt Male 18 & over 0:37:44 00:00:10 00:20:56 132 106 0

304 264 Noah Pavlakovich Male 18 & over 0:37:57 00:00:13 00:21:09 133 107 0

305 153 Ann Hinz Female 18 & 
over 0:37:59 00:00:02 00:21:11 172 121 0

306 401 Katie Saundars Female 0-17 0:38:00 00:00:01 00:21:12 173 52 0

306 402 Dierdre Saundars Female 18 & 
over 0:38:00 00:00:00 00:21:12 173 122 0

308 413 Larry Wennogle Male 18 & over 0:38:05 00:00:05 00:21:17 134 108 0

308 414 Robin Wennogle Female 18 & 
over 0:38:05 00:00:00 00:21:17 175 123 0

310 69 Julianne Connors Female 18 & 
over 0:38:06 00:00:01 00:21:18 176 124 0

311 152 Cormac Hill Male 0-17 0:38:12 00:00:06 00:21:24 135 26 0
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312 296 Lynna Scranton Female 18 & 
over 0:38:17 00:00:05 00:21:29 177 125 0

312 297 Lynna Scranton Female 0-17 0:38:17 00:00:00 00:21:29 177 53 0

314 359 Carson Weaver Female 0-17 0:38:20 00:00:03 00:21:32 179 54 0

315 361 Lucy Weaver Female 18 & 
over 0:38:21 00:00:01 00:21:33 180 126 0

316 427 Kristen Kruse Female 18 & 
over 0:38:24 00:00:03 00:21:36 181 127 0

317 9999 Male 18 & over 0:38:26 00:00:02 00:21:38 136 109 0

318 428 Mark Kruse Male 18 & over 0:38:31 00:00:05 00:21:43 137 110 0

319 287 Marty Rotz-Kilhefner Female 18 & 
over 0:38:37 00:00:06 00:21:49 182 128 0

320 204 Erin Light Female 18 & 
over 0:38:39 00:00:02 00:21:51 183 129 0

320 206 Novella Light Female 0-17 0:38:39 00:00:00 00:21:51 183 55 0

322 150 Kevin Hampson Male 18 & over 0:38:41 00:00:02 00:21:53 138 111 0

322 1228 Oscar Libin Male 0-17 0:38:41 00:00:00 00:21:53 138 27 0

324 331 Michael Theiss Male 18 & over 0:38:42 00:00:01 00:21:54 140 112 0

325 80 Karen Cuevas Female 18 & 
over 0:38:43 00:00:01 00:21:55 185 130 0

325 257 Rachelle Oldright Female 18 & 
over 0:38:43 00:00:00 00:21:55 185 130 0

327 241 Luke Michaels Male 0-17 0:38:53 00:00:10 00:22:05 141 28 0

328 239 Anne Michaels Female 18 & 
over 0:38:54 00:00:01 00:22:06 187 132 0

329 46 Julie Buck Female 18 & 
over 0:39:01 00:00:07 00:22:13 188 133 0

330 114 Logan Fairbanks Male 0-17 0:39:11 00:00:10 00:22:23 142 29 0

331 308 Carter Smith Female 18 & 
over 0:39:13 00:00:02 00:22:25 189 134 0

332 124 Carly Fox Female 18 & 
over 0:39:14 00:00:01 00:22:26 190 135 0

333 126 Kristy Fox Female 18 & 
over 0:39:17 00:00:03 00:22:29 191 136 0

333 471 Solana Brown Female 0-17 0:39:17 00:00:00 00:22:29 191 56 0

335 9999 Male 18 & over 0:39:36 00:00:19 00:22:48 143 113 0

336 185 Kelly Kane Female 18 & 
over 0:39:45 00:00:09 00:22:57 193 137 0

337 47 Mark Cahur Male 18 & over 0:39:46 00:00:01 00:22:58 144 114 0

338 366 Daisy Wilson Female 0-17 0:39:50 00:00:04 00:23:02 194 57 0

339 193 Degan Kuntz Male 0-17 0:39:51 00:00:01 00:23:03 145 30 0
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340 195 Toria Kuntz Female 18 & 
over 0:39:52 00:00:01 00:23:04 195 138 0

341 62 Sadie Cole Female 0-17 0:39:53 00:00:01 00:23:05 196 58 0

341 194 Dylan Kuntz Male 0-17 0:39:53 00:00:00 00:23:05 146 31 0

343 367 Keith Wilson Male 18 & over 0:39:55 00:00:02 00:23:07 147 115 0

344 415 Kathy Budai Female 18 & 
over 0:40:14 00:00:19 00:23:26 197 139 0

345 111 Amelia Emanuel Female 0-17 0:40:17 00:00:03 00:23:29 198 59 0

345 11 Lexi Anderson Female 0-17 0:40:17 00:00:00 00:23:29 198 59 0

347 227 Rachel Masters Female 18 & 
over 0:40:18 00:00:01 00:23:30 200 140 0

348 2 Bill Ainslie Male 18 & over 0:40:19 00:00:01 00:23:31 148 116 0

348 282 Dee Riedel Female 18 & 
over 0:40:19 00:00:00 00:23:31 201 141 0

350 133 David Fulenwider Male 18 & over 0:40:22 00:00:03 00:23:34 149 117 0

351 498 Matthew Tyler Male 18 & over 0:40:38 00:00:16 00:23:50 150 118 0

352 14 Julia Bayton Female 0-17 0:40:39 00:00:01 00:23:51 202 61 0

353 497 Heather Turina Female 18 & 
over 0:40:40 00:00:01 00:23:52 203 142 0

353 499 Frank Turina Male 18 & over 0:40:40 00:00:00 00:23:52 151 119 0

355 15 Steve Bayton Male 18 & over 0:40:41 00:00:01 00:23:53 152 120 0

355 246 Linda Morris Female 18 & 
over 0:40:41 00:00:00 00:23:53 204 143 0

357 70 Jude Constable Male 0-17 0:40:49 00:00:08 00:24:01 153 32 0

358 129 Keilty Freese Female 18 & 
over 0:40:51 00:00:02 00:24:03 205 144 0

358 490 Jackie Constable Female 18 & 
over 0:40:51 00:00:00 00:24:03 205 144 0

360 1238 Charlotte Tegtmeyer Female 0-17 0:40:52 00:00:01 00:24:04 207 62 0

361 344 Lucy Travis Female 0-17 0:40:57 00:00:05 00:24:09 208 63 0

362 343 Jennifer Travis Female 18 & 
over 0:40:58 00:00:01 00:24:10 209 146 0

363 324 Brayden Stroehlein Male 0-17 0:41:10 00:00:12 00:24:22 154 33 0

364 325 Jason Stroehlein Male 18 & over 0:41:12 00:00:02 00:24:24 155 121 0

365 454 Dan Riley Male 18 & over 0:41:38 00:00:26 00:24:50 156 122 0

366 349 Athena Wallace Female 18 & 
over 0:41:56 00:00:18 00:25:08 210 147 0

367 485 Emma Haubert Female 0-17 0:41:59 00:00:03 00:25:11 211 64 0

368 487 Fran Haubert Female 18 & 
over 0:42:00 00:00:01 00:25:12 212 148 0
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369 484 Donald Haubert Male 18 & over 0:42:01 00:00:01 00:25:13 157 123 0

369 486 Harper Haubert Female 0-17 0:42:01 00:00:00 00:25:13 213 65 0

371 74 Karen Copeland Female 18 & 
over 0:42:02 00:00:01 00:25:14 214 149 0

372 455 Maureen Riley Female 18 & 
over 0:42:04 00:00:02 00:25:16 215 150 0

373 456 Cael Riley Male 0-17 0:42:08 00:00:04 00:25:20 158 34 0

374 107 Matthew Dornfest Male 0-17 0:42:09 00:00:01 00:25:21 159 35 0

375 105 Eileen Dornfest Female 18 & 
over 0:42:15 00:00:06 00:25:27 216 151 0

375 106 Isabella Dornfest Female 0-17 0:42:15 00:00:00 00:25:27 216 66 0

377 314 Nulsen Smith Male 18 & over 0:42:46 00:00:31 00:25:58 160 124 0

378 312 Louisa Smith Female 18 & 
over 0:42:58 00:00:12 00:26:10 218 152 0

379 1227 Tlia Libin Female 18 & 
over 0:43:32 00:00:34 00:26:44 219 153 0

380 1229 Ruby Libin Female 0-17 0:43:33 00:00:01 00:26:45 220 67 0

381 1217 Will Hall Male 0-17 0:43:39 00:00:06 00:26:51 161 36 0

382 1214 Robin Hall Female 18 & 
over 0:43:42 00:00:03 00:26:54 221 154 0

383 442 Clara Kron Female 0-17 0:44:01 00:00:19 00:27:13 222 68 0

384 444 Kathy Kron Female 18 & 
over 0:44:04 00:00:03 00:27:16 223 155 0

385 421 Anna Wood Female 18 & 
over 0:44:36 00:00:32 00:27:48 224 156 0

386 422 Tucker Hampson Male 18 & over 0:44:37 00:00:01 00:27:49 162 125 0

387 1225 Ali Stankovitz Female 0-17 0:44:41 00:00:04 00:27:53 225 69 0

388 1240 Warren Beth Male 18 & over 0:44:43 00:00:02 00:27:55 163 126 0

389 1239 Cathy Beth Female 18 & 
over 0:44:46 00:00:03 00:27:58 226 157 0

390 1243 Kim Avina Female 18 & 
over 0:44:49 00:00:03 00:28:01 227 158 0

390 1244 Addie Avina Female 0-17 0:44:49 00:00:00 00:28:01 227 70 0

392 108 Robin Dornfest Female 18 & 
over 0:44:52 00:00:03 00:28:04 229 159 0

392 1242 Wallie Morris Male 18 & over 0:44:52 00:00:00 00:28:04 164 127 0

394 1241 Brittney Beth Female 18 & 
over 0:44:53 00:00:01 00:28:05 230 160 0

395 385 Wolfgang Bennet Male 18 & over 0:44:54 00:00:01 00:28:06 165 128 0

396 217 Meghan Lukens Female 18 & 
over 0:44:55 00:00:01 00:28:07 231 161 0
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397 216 Libby Lukens Female 18 & 
over 0:44:56 00:00:01 00:28:08 232 162 0

397 292 Jon Ruehle Male 18 & over 0:44:56 00:00:00 00:28:08 166 129 0

399 338 Craig Tolliver Male 18 & over 0:45:02 00:00:06 00:28:14 167 130 0

400 341 Sheri Tolliver Female 18 & 
over 0:45:03 00:00:01 00:28:15 233 163 0

401 323 Avery Stroehlein Female 0-17 0:45:08 00:00:05 00:28:20 234 71 0

402 326 Valerie Stroehlein Female 18 & 
over 0:45:12 00:00:04 00:28:24 235 164 0

403 202 Kristi Lear Female 18 & 
over 0:45:15 00:00:03 00:28:27 236 165 0

404 21 Hannah Bergin Female 0-17 0:45:20 00:00:05 00:28:32 237 72 0

405 19 Carter Bergin Male 0-17 0:45:21 00:00:01 00:28:33 168 37 0

405 20 Eryn Bergin Female 18 & 
over 0:45:21 00:00:00 00:28:33 238 166 0

407 187 Meghan Kernohan Female 0-17 0:45:22 00:00:01 00:28:34 239 73 0

408 173 Andrea Johnson Female 18 & 
over 0:45:23 00:00:01 00:28:35 240 167 0

408 180 Summer Johnson Female 0-17 0:45:23 00:00:00 00:28:35 240 74 0

410 188 Niki Kernohan Female 18 & 
over 0:45:25 00:00:02 00:28:37 242 168 0

411 12 Emily Bayton Female 18 & 
over 0:45:27 00:00:02 00:28:39 243 169 0

412 254 Meghan Ogilvie Female 0-17 0:45:36 00:00:09 00:28:48 244 75 0

413 288 Kris Rowse Female 18 & 
over 0:45:54 00:00:18 00:29:06 245 170 0

414 256 Susan Ogilvie Female 18 & 
over 0:45:55 00:00:01 00:29:07 246 171 0

414 289 Leah Rowse Female 18 & 
over 0:45:55 00:00:00 00:29:07 246 171 0

416 1201 Addie Soffe Female 0-17 0:46:02 00:00:07 00:29:14 248 76 0

417 300 Emery Shine Female 0-17 0:46:14 00:00:12 00:29:26 249 77 0

417 302 Robbie Shine Male 18 & over 0:46:14 00:00:00 00:29:26 169 131 0

419 303 Sarah Shine Female 18 & 
over 0:46:15 00:00:01 00:29:27 250 173 0

420 488 Gina Haubert Female 18 & 
over 0:46:16 00:00:01 00:29:28 251 174 0

421 301 Kaia Shine Female 0-17 0:46:21 00:00:05 00:29:33 252 78 0

422 489 Donald Haubert Male 18 & over 0:46:22 00:00:01 00:29:34 170 132 0

423 283 Katharine Riedel Female 0-17 0:46:35 00:00:13 00:29:47 253 79 0

424 284 Michael Riedel Male 18 & over 0:46:37 00:00:02 00:29:49 171 133 0
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425 306 Abigail Smith Female 0-17 0:47:04 00:00:27 00:30:16 254 80 0

426 377 James Zarlengo Male 0-17 0:47:05 00:00:01 00:30:17 172 38 0

426 380 Stevie Zarlengo Male 18 & over 0:47:05 00:00:00 00:30:17 172 134 0

428 379 Nick Zarlengo Male 0-17 0:47:07 00:00:02 00:30:19 174 39 0

429 253 Ann Noyes Female 18 & 
over 0:47:08 00:00:01 00:30:20 255 175 0

430 446 Dan Ewalt Male 0-17 0:47:20 00:00:12 00:30:32 175 40 0

431 448 Ben Bell Male 18 & over 0:47:21 00:00:01 00:30:33 176 135 0

432 23 Nathalie Boelen Female 18 & 
over 0:47:22 00:00:01 00:30:34 256 176 0

433 22 EllaClaire Boelen Female 0-17 0:47:25 00:00:03 00:30:37 257 81 0

433 309 David Smith Male 18 & over 0:47:25 00:00:00 00:30:37 177 136 0

435 378 Lindsey Zarlengo Female 18 & 
over 0:47:28 00:00:03 00:30:40 258 177 0

436 363 Anna White Female 18 & 
over 0:47:51 00:00:23 00:31:03 259 178 0

437 313 Marnie Smith Female 18 & 
over 0:47:52 00:00:01 00:31:04 260 179 0

438 62 Sadie Cole Female 0-17 0:47:55 00:00:03 00:31:07 261 82 0

438 364 Ruby White Female 0-17 0:47:55 00:00:00 00:31:07 261 82 0

440 34 Katie Bowdidge Female 18 & 
over 0:48:37 00:00:42 00:31:49 263 180 0

441 392 Eddie Vera Male 18 & over 0:48:41 00:00:04 00:31:53 178 137 0

442 419 Kathry Hampson Female 18 & 
over 0:48:42 00:00:01 00:31:54 264 181 0

443 1247 Ellie Zwak Female 18 & 
over 0:48:57 00:00:15 00:32:09 265 182 0

444 1248 Shawn Zwak Male 18 & over 0:49:02 00:00:05 00:32:14 179 138 0

445 339 jacqueline tolliver Female 0-17 0:49:11 00:00:09 00:32:23 266 84 0

446 405 William Old Male 18 & over 0:49:13 00:00:02 00:32:25 180 139 0

447 64 Caden Colwell Male 0-17 0:49:20 00:00:07 00:32:32 181 41 0

448 67 Justin Colwell Male 18 & over 0:49:23 00:00:03 00:32:35 182 140 0

449 291 Tim Rowse Male 18 & over 0:49:24 00:00:01 00:32:36 183 141 0

450 310 Emma Smith Female 0-17 0:49:28 00:00:04 00:32:40 267 85 0

451 255 Sarah Ogilvie Female 0-17 0:49:29 00:00:01 00:32:41 268 86 0

452 311 Kristen Smith Female 18 & 
over 0:49:34 00:00:05 00:32:46 269 183 0

453 464 Peggy Puckett Female 18 & 
over 0:50:01 00:00:27 00:33:13 270 184 0
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454 120 Sarah Floyd Female 18 & 
over 0:50:11 00:00:10 00:33:23 271 185 0

455 468 Danielle Skov Female 18 & 
over 0:50:12 00:00:01 00:33:24 272 186 0

456 267 Macgray Petty Male 0-17 0:50:46 00:00:34 00:33:58 184 42 0

457 266 Charis Petty Female 18 & 
over 0:50:48 00:00:02 00:34:00 273 187 0

458 52 Kai Cardenas Male 0-17 0:50:54 00:00:06 00:34:06 185 43 0

459 116 Noelle Fairbanks Female 0-17 0:50:55 00:00:01 00:34:07 274 87 0

460 89 Emma Darracq Female 0-17 0:50:57 00:00:02 00:34:09 275 88 0

460 201 Summer Laws Female 18 & 
over 0:50:57 00:00:00 00:34:09 275 188 0

462 93 Gwen Davis Female 18 & 
over 0:51:05 00:00:08 00:34:17 277 189 0

462 258 Grace Olexa Female 0-17 0:51:05 00:00:00 00:34:17 277 89 0

464 259 Nicole Olexa Female 18 & 
over 0:51:08 00:00:03 00:34:20 279 190 0

465 1223 Melanie Scheer Female 18 & 
over 0:51:09 00:00:01 00:34:21 280 191 0

465 1224 Michael Francis Male 18 & over 0:51:09 00:00:00 00:34:21 186 142 0

467 113 Charlotte Fairbanks Female 0-17 0:51:15 00:00:06 00:34:27 281 90 0

468 115 Mike Fairbanks Male 18 & over 0:51:16 00:00:01 00:34:28 187 143 0

469 268 Marshall Petty Male 0-17 0:51:37 00:00:21 00:34:49 188 44 0

470 265 Andrew Petty Male 18 & over 0:51:38 00:00:01 00:34:50 189 144 0

471 224 Cindy MacGray Female 18 & 
over 0:51:41 00:00:03 00:34:53 282 192 0

472 91 Paul Darracq Male 18 & over 0:52:12 00:00:31 00:35:24 190 145 0

473 184 Kate Kaiser Female 18 & 
over 0:52:24 00:00:12 00:35:36 283 193 0

474 327 Melissa Sugar 
Johnson

Female 18 & 
over 0:52:29 00:00:05 00:35:41 284 194 0

475 175 Bridget Johnson Female 18 & 
over 0:52:33 00:00:04 00:35:45 285 195 0

476 382 Jim Kelley Male 18 & over 0:52:45 00:00:12 00:35:57 191 146 0

477 163 Gabriela Ibanez 
guzman

Female 18 & 
over 0:54:06 00:01:21 00:37:18 286 196 0

478 452 Ryan Hill Male 0-17 0:54:12 00:00:06 00:37:24 192 45 0

479 451 Katie Hill Female 0-17 0:54:35 00:00:23 00:37:47 287 91 0

480 450 Jason Hill Male 18 & over 0:54:38 00:00:03 00:37:50 193 147 0

481 1221 Gabrielle Scheer Female 18 & 
over 0:54:39 00:00:01 00:37:51 288 197 0
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481 1222 Gillian Scheer Female 18 & 
over 0:54:39 00:00:00 00:37:51 288 197 0

483 57 John Coates Male 18 & over 0:55:03 00:00:24 00:38:15 194 148 0

483 58 Maggie Coates Female 18 & 
over 0:55:03 00:00:00 00:38:15 290 199 0

485 213 Linda Ludy Female 18 & 
over 0:55:05 00:00:02 00:38:17 291 200 0

486 214 Mike Ludy Male 18 & over 0:55:06 00:00:01 00:38:18 195 149 0

487 1233 Renee Underhill Female 0-17 0:55:07 00:00:01 00:38:19 292 92 0

488 1232 Eli Underhill Female 0-17 0:55:08 00:00:01 00:38:20 293 93 0

489 381 Don Ziegler Male 18 & over 0:55:22 00:00:14 00:38:34 196 150 0

490 59 Sandy Coates Female 18 & 
over 0:56:07 00:00:45 00:39:19 294 201 0

491 1245 Sandra Gaither Female 18 & 
over 0:56:40 00:00:33 00:39:52 295 202 0

492 1246 Meg Jully Female 18 & 
over 0:56:42 00:00:02 00:39:54 296 203 0

493 38 Barry Bruns Male 18 & over 0:56:58 00:00:16 00:40:10 197 151 0

494 40 Sally Bruns Female 18 & 
over 0:57:03 00:00:05 00:40:15 297 204 0

495 274 Michael Prouty Male 18 & over 0:57:13 00:00:10 00:40:25 198 152 0

496 211 Elliott Ludy Male 18 & over 0:57:36 00:00:23 00:40:48 199 153 0

497 212 Erica Ludy Female 0-17 0:57:41 00:00:05 00:40:53 298 94 0

498 210 Beth Ludy Female 18 & 
over 0:57:42 00:00:01 00:40:54 299 205 0

499 425 Bee Gibson Female 0-17 0:57:44 00:00:02 00:40:56 300 95 0

500 424 Jack Gibson male 0-17 0:57:45 00:00:01 00:40:57 200 46 0

501 209 Kate Luce Female 18 & 
over 0:57:52 00:00:07 00:41:04 301 206 0

501 335 Ed Tlach Male 18 & over 0:57:52 00:00:00 00:41:04 201 154 0

503 1251 Jean Bryant Female 18 & 
over 0:57:57 00:00:05 00:41:09 302 207 0

504 1250 Jenny Baker Female 18 & 
over 0:58:00 00:00:03 00:41:12 303 208 0

505 1249 Jesse Bryant Female 18 & 
over 0:58:01 00:00:01 00:41:13 304 209 0

506 406 Corinna Robbins Female 18 & 
over 0:58:42 00:00:41 00:41:54 305 210 0

507 407 Ezra Old Male 0-17 0:58:43 00:00:01 00:41:55 202 47 0

508 86 Laura Damon Female 18 & 
over 0:59:15 00:00:32 00:42:27 306 211 0

Overall Winner

Age Group Winner

Thursday, November 23, 2017

2017 Steamboat Springs Turket Trot
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509 399 Christopher Bamon Male 18 & over 0:59:16 00:00:01 00:42:28 203 155 0

510 1 Hillary Ackerman Female 18 & 
over 0:59:48 00:00:32 00:43:00 307 212 0

511 447 Sophie Ewalt Female 0-17 1:02:14 00:02:26 00:45:26 308 96 0

512 449 Randa Bell Female 18 & 
over 1:02:17 00:00:03 00:45:29 309 213 0

513 459 Tom Page Male 18 & over 1:04:19 00:02:02 00:47:31 204 156 0

514 458 Julie Page Female 18 & 
over 1:04:26 00:00:07 00:47:38 310 214 0

515 396 Janeen Igou Female 18 & 
over 1:04:37 00:00:11 00:47:49 311 215 0

516 394 Dorothy Mcneil Female 18 & 
over 1:04:42 00:00:05 00:47:54 312 216 0

516 395 John McNeil Male 18 & over 1:04:42 00:00:00 00:47:54 205 157 0

518 457 Ryan Mcneil Male 18 & over 1:04:57 00:00:15 00:48:09 206 158 0

519 275 Michael Prouty Male 18 & over 1:06:01 00:01:04 00:49:13 207 159 0

520 276 Sylvia Prouty Female 18 & 
over 1:06:03 00:00:02 00:49:15 313 217 0

521 278 Carrie Requist Female 18 & 
over 1:06:51 00:00:48 00:50:03 314 218 0

522 383 Dona Kelley Female 18 & 
over 1:09:18 00:02:27 00:52:30 315 219 0

Overall Winner

Age Group Winner

Thursday, November 23, 2017

2017 Steamboat Springs Turket Trot


